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ABAD MAYO, M. SUSANA

ALONSO DIEGO, PIEDAD

ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL

ALONSO GARCIA, ANA

ALONSO LOPEZ, ELVIRA

ALVAREZ ARENAL, JOSE LUIS

ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, Mª DE LA ZARZA

ALVAREZ MARQUES, ANA PILATUS

AMO GARCIA, ESPERANZA

ANTONIO PUENTE, ANA ISABEL

ARAUZO REBOLLEDO, MARTA

ARENAL GUTIERREZ, NORBERTO

ARIAS RIVAS, PAULA

ARNES RUANO, LORENZO

BAEZA ARRANZ, MONTSERRAT

BAHILLO RUIZ, MARIA JESUS

BARBERO GARCIA, SUSANA

BARRIOS PEREZ, JULIAN

BECKER , MARTIN

BELTRAN ABARQUERO, SARA

BENITO MAESTRE, M. SOL

BERMEJO FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA

BERNALDEZ MIGUEL, M. JOSE

BORREGUERO ROLO, JOSE ANTONIO

CABO GARCIA, M. ANGELES D.

CADENAS CARDO, M PURIFICACION

CANDELAS GONZALEZ, M ADORACION

CANTALAPIEDRA BUENAPOSADA, MARIA DEL ROSA

CAPELLAN DE LA CRUZ, JESUS ANTONIO

CARUS GONZALEZ, SOFIA

CASADO BUENO, ALFONSO

CASTAÑEDA SAN CIRILO, LETICIA

CASTRILLO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL

CASTRO CASTAÑO, M. ISIDORA

CASTRO PARDO, M ISABEL

CEBALLOS ROA, PABLO

CHILLON MONTOYA, M. TRINIDAD

CIENFUEGOS MENENDEZ, ANA

CILLERUELO MERINO, Mª DEL CARMEN

CINOS ESCUDERO, JUAN CARLOS

CISNEROS GONZALEZ, LIDIA ISABEL

COBO GARCIA, BEGOÑA

CORDERO GARCIA, RICARDO IGNACI

Nombre

***1062**

***6591**

***9423**

***0883**

***5230**

***7161**

***4037**

***8878**

***2202**

***2231**

***2355**

***2373**

***4894**

***7764**

***4542**

***2654**

***8205**

***6606**

****4865*

***7455**

***7402**

***7525**

***5640**

***9957**

***7348**

***6401**

***7476**

***7350**

***4422**

***7540**

***7772**

***4125**

***9388**

***1731**

***8214**

***9855**

***7958**

***3021**

***7233**

***5655**

***4068**

***9104**

***0656**

Dni

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0591

0590

0590

0590

0590

0591

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

Cuerpo

006

018

124

004

101

061

004

011

225

008

004

019

008

211

011

004

005

008

058

006

011

061

008

006

008

008

005

004

018

101

004

011

018

059

006

011

011

005

001

011

004

005

Espe
Res

SALAMANCA

ZAMORA

LEON

SEGOVIA

AVILA

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

LEON

AVILA

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

SALAMANCA

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

AVILA

SALAMANCA

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

PALENCIA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

SALAMANCA

LEON

LEON

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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CORRAL CARABIAS, M. LUISA

CRESPO BAUSELA, JUAN LUCINIO

CRUZ MARTINEZ, EVA MARIA DE L

CUENA BOY, MARIA ISABEL

DELGADO PUEBLA, BLANCA DELIA

DIAZ MARTIN, M. GLORIA

DIAZ MOREJON, MARIA DEL MAR

DIOS ALVAREZ, EMMA DE

DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, YOLANDA

DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SONIA M

ESTEBAN MARTINEZ, SILVIA

ESTEBAN SALAMANCA, M. CARMEN

FARTO MARTINEZ, JACINTO

FARTOS BALLESTEROS, M. RUTH

FELIPE PASTOR, M. ELENA

FERNANDEZ ESCRIBANO, ALEXANDRA

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ROSA MARIA

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, M DOLORES

FERNANDEZ NAFRIA, FRANCISCO MAGI

FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, MARTA

FIDALGO MARTINEZ, YOLANDA

FUENTE SANCHEZ, CRISTINA DE LA

GAMAZO GARRAN, CATALINA

GARCIA CRUZ, SUSANA

GARCIA DE FRUTOS, INMACULADA C

GARCIA DEL RIO, CONCEPCION

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, M PAZ

GARCIA GALINDO, GLORIA

GARCIA LOPEZ-DORIGA, JUAN JESUS

GARCIA REYES, CONCEPCION

GARCIA ROMERO, RAFAEL

GARCIA-ARROBA ALBEAR, CARMEN

GARNELO MERAYO, SAUL

GARRACHON BURGOS, ROSA MARIA

GARRIDO CASADO, ROSA M.

GARRIDO PANIAGUA, RODRIGO

GOMEZ GARCIA, ALFONSO

GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, ALFONSO

GOMEZ MARTIN, CRISTINA

GOMEZ REINOSO, M. ESTHER

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTOR R.

GONZALEZ GAGO, M. DE SAGRARIO

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, M. DOLORES

Nombre

***7737**

***6201**

***2510**

***6603**

***5777**

***0053**

***8185**

***4350**

***8500**

***5161**

***3335**

***0178**

***8552**

***3428**

***2480**

***3753**

***8678**

***3869**

***8528**

***6335**

***8585**

***9297**

***4111**

***7066**

***4798**

***1210**

***4136**

***0180**

***4519**

***2214**

***4397**

***8430**

***0864**

***3847**

***6132**

***3701**

***9419**

***5971**

***6537**

***5603**

***8773**

***9023**

***7964**

Dni

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0592

0590

0591

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0591

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0595

0590

0590

0590

0590

Cuerpo

111

007

803

011

061

011

004

011

007

220

011

101

105

004

018

011

003

011

001

001

225

007

005

009

006

105

008

006

008

019

001

006

004

803

011

005

009

001

512

001

007

061

004

Espe
Res

SALAMANCA

LEON

AVILA

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

LEON

BURGOS

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

SORIA

LEON

ZAMORA

LEON

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

LEON

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

SEGOVIA

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

LEON

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

AVILA

SALAMANCA

AVILA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

N

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

N

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

PETICION FUERA DE PLAZO

DESISTIMIENTO PRESENTADO FUERA DE
PLAZO

Rechazado(motivo)
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GONZALEZ RONDA, CESAR

GONZALEZ RUIZ, MARIA ISABEL

GONZALEZ RUPEREZ, MARTA

GONZALEZ VIDAL, SANTIAGO

GONZALEZ DE LA  CALLE, PABLO

GONZALO SALCEDO, ROSA DE LIMA

GONZALO VELASCO, MARIA ESTER

GRANDE HERNANDEZ, M.SOLEDAD

GUILLEN OTERINO, JAVIER

GURPEGUI GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ

GUTIERREZ DE LA CAMPA, PILAR

GUTIERREZ HERRERO, IGNACIO

HERNANDEZ FUENTEVILLA, JUAN ANTONIO

HERNANDEZ GREGORIO, M MERCEDES

HERNANDEZ MAESTRE, ANTONIA

HERNANDEZ MARTIN, M.ISABEL

HERNANDEZ VELASCO, LAURA

HERNANDO MOLPECERES, M.ROSARIO

HERNANDO SANTA CRUZ, INMACULADA

HERRERO AINSE, MIGUEL

HERRERO DOMINGUEZ, TOMAS

HUERGA BARTOLOME, NIEVES

HUERGA PEREIRA, FRANCISCO J.

IBAÑEZ SANTAMARIA, BLANCA ELENA

INGELMO ASTORGA, DANIEL

JAEN MARTIN, M ROSARIO

LABRADOR GOMEZ, DELFINA

LAEZ ALVAREZ, M. CONCEPCION

LASO GONZALEZ, JUANA

LLAMAS MORO, M CARMEN

LOPEZ FERRERO, JOSE MARIA

MAESTRO MARGARIDA, MARTA

MARQUEZ PEREZ, AIDA EMILIA

MARTIN DE ARGÜESO, JUAN JOSE

MARTIN MARTIN, ANGEL CESAREO

MARTIN NOGUERA, CARLOS

MARTIN ORTEGA, RODOLFO V.

MARTIN ROMAN, LIDIA

MARTINEZ VALLADARES, MIGUEL

MATE GONZALEZ, M. GLORIA

MATE MARTIN, ROSARIO

MATIAS RODRIGUEZ, INES MARIA

MEDIANO WEIKER, CESAR

Nombre

***4301**

***6711**

***1093**

***9708**

***7382**

***7676**

***1151**

***5498**

***5577**

***7201**

***5665**

***2460**

***6187**

***5505**

***0406**

***8999**

***7023**

***0467**

***9976**

***2098**

***3201**

***7308**

***5844**

***2332**

***4571**

***4889**

***4743**

***1370**

***5963**

***0045**

***1205**

***3176**

***8972**

***6660**

***7034**

***6603**

***3709**

***8117**

***4027**

***1043**

***3934**

***1800**

***1851**

Dni

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0591

0590

0590

0590

0590

0591

0590

0590

0590

0590

0592

0590

0591

0590

0590

0590

0590

0591

0590

0590

Cuerpo

017

008

017

009

019

005

010

803

061

110

011

018

001

019

001

803

005

004

007

011

005

011

004

222

004

005

008

018

222

061

004

011

011

011

005

209

011

006

017

011

225

019

058

Espe
Res

BURGOS

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

LEON

SALAMANCA

SORIA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

LEON

AVILA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

PALENCIA

BURGOS

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

LEON

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

LEON

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

ZAMORA

LEON

ZAMORA

PALENCIA

AVILA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

AVILA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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MEDIAVILLA ANTOLIN, M.OLGA

MEDIAVILLA RODRIGUEZ, JESUS ANGEL

MEDINA GOMEZ, JUAN FELICIANO

MELENDRE HOYOS, CANDIDA

MELGAR HOYOS, CASIMIRO

MENENDEZ DEL AMO, BEGOÑA INES

MIGUEL MIGUEL, MIGUEL ANGEL

MIGUEL ROMERO, OCTAVIO DE

MIJANGOS RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

NEGRO FERRARI, M. FUENCISLA

NUÑEZ ALONSO, NOELIA

OBESSO GRIJALVO, ANA MARIA DE

ORICHETA GARCIA, YOLANDA

OSORIO CHANA, M. JOSE

OVALLE FUENTE, HELI

OVEJERO SANCHEZ, M. BEATRIZ

PABLOS NAVAZO, JOSE FERNANDO

PASCUA RODRIGUEZ, Mª DEL CARMEN

PASCUAL IGLESIAS, ANA ESTHER

PASCUAL MARTIN, MIRIAM

PASCUAL PAREJA, ANTONIO

PATRICIO SANAZARIO, ANTONIO

PECHARROMAN GOMEZ, CRISTINA

PELAEZ VEGA, M. VALLE

PEREA LOPEZ, JOSUE

PEREZ BARTOLOME, JUAN JOSE

PEREZ BETEGON, CARLOS

PEREZ DELGADO, ANGELA

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ABELARDO

PIGAZOS FRANCISCO, YOLANDA

POZO DE ANDRES, DIEGO DEL

POZO PARA, VIRGINIA DEL

PRESA PELAEZ, SOFIA

QUINTANA CAMPO, M.LOURDES

QUINTERO ALVAREZ, SILVIA

RAEDO ORTEGA, ALVARO

RAMIREZ BELTRAN, Mª DEL CARMEN

RAMIREZ PRIETO, FERNANDO

RODRIGO PISANO, MILAGROS

RODRIGUEZ DE LA CRUZ, JULIO CESAR

RODRIGUEZ ESTEBAN, JUAN PABLO

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, RUBEN

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Mª TERESA

Nombre

***0140**

***1451**

***5594**

***2864**

***4070**

***2999**

***4560**

***7768**

***4350**

***6500**

***6296**

***6496**

***7538**

***4850**

***0790**

***0668**

***5562**

***2755**

***4057**

***4564**

***7131**

***4201**

***3544**

***2778**

***1885**

***7177**

***3030**

***6531**

***4066**

***5485**

***3898**

***2328**

***0407**

***9372**

***2363**

***6586**

***3352**

***6230**

***3529**

***0636**

***2428**

***6181**

***6641**

Dni

0590

0590

0590

0592

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0595

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0591

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0591

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

Cuerpo

059

019

017

008

004

005

011

803

005

005

059

105

105

007

005

006

803

004

523

105

004

101

006

011

007

019

007

011

011

061

005

004

006

007

018

011

206

018

017

107

008

016

Espe
Res

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

SORIA

PALENCIA

LEON

LEON

BURGOS

BURGOS

PALENCIA

LEON

BURGOS

LEON

ZAMORA

SALAMANCA

AVILA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

AVILA

VALLADOLID

AVILA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

BURGOS

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

SEGOVIA

SALAMANCA

ZAMORA

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

AVILA

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

N

S

S

S

N

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Fuera de plazo.

Fuera de plazo y no se ajusta al modelo
establecido.

Rechazado(motivo)
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RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, TAMARA

RODRIGUEZ POSTIGO, RAFAEL

RODRIGUEZ ROMO, MANUEL JESUS

RODRIGUEZ TOBAL, JUAN MANUEL

ROMERA ROMERA, AMANCIO

RUBIAL SEIJAS, NURIA

RUBIO PADILLA, MANUEL JESUS

SAMPEDRO MONTAÑES, ALICIA

SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ, MARÍA ISABEL

SANCHEZ GALLEGO, MIGUEL

SANTAMARIA GARCIA, M.MILAGROS

SANTOLAYA SOBRINO, M. CARMEN

SANTOS CARRERAS, BEATRIZ

SANTOS PEREZ, CONSUELO

SANZ ESTEBAN, CESAR F.

SANZ MARTIN, MARIA

SILVA MARGARETO, LUIS

SORIA FRIAS, M. MERCEDES

TERRADILLOS SANCHEZ, MERCEDES

TORRE GUERRA, MARTA DE LA

TORRES SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL

VACA SERRANO, LORENA

VALLE ARRANZ, FCO. JAVIER DE

VAZQUEZ BARASOAIN, MANUEL

VICENTE AREVALO, LAURA

VIDAL GONZALEZ, EMMA

VILLAR GARCIA, RAFAEL

VILLARON GARCIA, MARIA JOSE

VITORES BACIERO, FELIPE

Nombre

***1802**

***4079**

***4040**

***2991**

***0393**

***0010**

***1936**

***7173**

***3853**

***0277**

***3073**

***0330**

***5851**

***7119**

***0326**

***1006**

***1163**

***0181**

***4980**

***9882**

***5055**

***4336**

***1702**

***2872**

***2877**

***3644**

***2610**

***6837**

***0671**

Dni

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0591

0590

0591

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0591

0590

0590

0590

0591

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

Cuerpo

006

016

008

003

010

004

209

007

220

019

006

006

011

006

105

006

008

004

222

011

017

004

206

005

016

011

019

105

Espe
Res

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SORIA

LEON

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SORIA

SALAMANCA

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

LEON

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)


